
Regular Hot Chips

Large Hot Chips

Xtra Large Box Hot Chips

Six Squid Rings & Chips

Six Chicken Nuggets & Chips
One Piece of Fish 

Fish & Chips

Seafood Basket

Toasted Sandwiches

Fresh Sandwiches

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger

Fish Burger
Hamburger with the Lot

Steak Burger
Steak Burger with the Lot

$4.00

$5.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$12.50

$22.00

From $6.00

from $6.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$16.00

$15.00

$17.00

Takeaway MENU

Large Size
Regular Size

Tea & Hot Chocolate
Jaffa Java Coffee,

$5.50
$4.50

Proudly Serving

Coffee

Welcome to the Del Park Roadhouse

Please order your meals at the counter


