Welcome to the Del Park Roadhouse





TAKEAWAY MENU	
Regular Hot Chips	\$4.00
Large Hot Chips	\$5.00
Xtra Large Box Hot Chips	\$7.00
Six Squid Rings & Chips	\$9.00
Six Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$9.00
One Piece of Fish	\$9.00
Fish & Chips	\$12.50
Seafood Basket	\$22.00
Toasted Sandwiches	FROM \$6.00
Fresh Sandwiches	FROM \$6.00
Hamburger	\$13.00
Cheeseburger	\$14.00
Chicken Burger	\$14.00
Fish Burger	\$14.00
Hamburger with the Lot	\$16.00
Steak Burger	\$15.00
Steak Burger with the Lot	\$17.00
Jaffa Java Coffee, Tea & Hot Chocolate Large Size	\$5.50
Regular Size	\$4.50



Please order your meals at the counter